



## PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : <b>NP MARKETING</b>	P.O. Number: <b>2022031268</b>
Address : <b>TAGUM CITY</b>	 <b>2022031816E89E9</b>
PhilGEPS Registration No. : <b>200712179182035063335</b>	Date : <b>Mar 31, 2022</b>
Tel./Fax No. : <b>084 216-3847</b>	Mode of Procurement : <b>Shopping B</b>
Registration Certificate : <b>DTI</b>	P.R. No. : <b>2022031816(Regular Purchase)</b>
Req. Office : <b>Office of the Secretary to the Sangunian</b>	

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditons contained herein:

Date of Delivery : _____ Payment Term : <b>ON ACCOUNT</b>	Delivery Term: <b>10 Calendar Days</b>
Place of Delivery : <b>ON SITE DELIVERY</b>	

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
1	2.00 PCS	HELMET FULL PACE	2,800.00	5,600.00
2	1.00 PCS	TIRE W/ TUBE (250X17) HONDA WAVE 110	980.00	980.00
3	1.00 PCS	TIRE W/ TUBE (270X17) HONDA WAVE 110	1,130.00	1,130.00
4	1.00 SET	BRAKE SHOE REAR (HONDA WAVE 110)	285.00	285.00
5	1.00 PCS	INGINE SPROCKET #12 (HONDA WAVE 110)	140.00	140.00
6	1.00 PCS	REAR SPROCKET #36 (HONDA WAVE 110)	290.00	290.00
7	1.00 SET	TELESCOPIC ASSY (HONDA WAVE 110)	8,850.00	8,850.00
8	1.00 PCS	CARBURADOR (HONDA WAVE 110)	2,300.00	2,300.00
9	1.00 pcs	BATTERY (HONDA WAVE 110)	980.00	980.00
10	2.00 SET	spedometter assymby (XRM 125)	4,800.00	9,600.00
11	1.00 SET	FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT COVER (XRM 125)	480.00	480.00
12	2.00 PCS	BRAKE SHOE (XRM 125)	290.00	580.00
13	2.00 PCS	BRAKE PAD (XRM 125)	290.00	580.00
14	2.00 PCS	BATTERY (XRM 125)	980.00	1,960.00
15	2.00 PCS	DRIVE CHAIN (XRM 125)	530.00	1,060.00
16	2.00 PCS	TIRE W/ TUBE (250X14) XRM 125 DUNLOP BRAND	2,500.00	5,000.00
17	2.00 PCS	TIRE W/ TUBE (275X14) XRM 125 DUNLOP BRAND	2,950.00	5,900.00
18	2.00 PCS	PISTON KIT W/RING (XRM 125)	1,150.00	2,300.00
Sub-Total :				48,015.00

<b>FOR REPAIR OF MOTOR VEHICLE (OF OSS OFFICE USE)</b>	<b>GRAND TOTAL : P 77,780.00</b>
Grand Total Amount in Words : <b>SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY AND XX / 100</b>	

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

**I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.**

Conforme :


 <u>ANITA D. PANISA</u> (Signature over printed name) <u>4-26-22</u> (Date)	<b>By the Authority of the Governor,</b>  <b>JOEFREY C. MIRAFUENTES, MPA</b> Supervising Admin. Officer	<b>EDWIN I. JUBAHIB</b> Governor
---	--	-------------------------------------

**NOTE:** This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO



**PURCHASE ORDER**

Supplier : <b>NP MARKETING</b>	P.O. Number: <b>2022031268</b>
Address : <b>TAGUM CITY</b>	 <b>2022031816E89E9</b>
PhilGEPS Registration No. : <b>200712179182035063335</b>	Date : <b>Mar 31, 2022</b>
Tel./Fax No. : <b>084 216-3847</b>	Mode of Procurement : <b>Shopping B</b>
Registration Certificate : <b>DTI</b>	P.R. No. : <b>2022031816(Regular Purchase)</b>
Req. Office : <b>Office of the Secretary to the Sangunian</b>	

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditons contained herein:

Date of Delivery : _____	Payment Term : <b>ON ACCOUNT</b>	Delivery Term: <b>10 Calendar Days</b>
Place of Delivery : <b>ON SITE DELIVERY</b>		

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
19	2.00 PCS	CARBURADOR (XRM 125)	1,980.00	3,960.00
20	2.00 SET	TELESCOPIC ASSY GENUINE (XRM 125)	8,500.00	17,000.00
21	1.00 PCS	BRAKE SHOE MOI SOULI 125	745.00	745.00
22	1.00 PCS	BRAKE PAD MIO SOULI 125	580.00	580.00
23	1.00 PCS	BATTERY MIO SOULI 125	980.00	980.00
24	1.00 PCS	FRONT TIRE W/ TUBE (80X90X14) MOI SOULI 125 CST BRAND	2,700.00	2,700.00
25	1.00 PCS	REAR TIRE W/ TUBE (110X70X14) MIO SOULI 125 CST BRAND	3,800.00	3,800.00

Remarks :  
FREE LABOR OF THE WINNING BIDDERS

The award is based on Abstract No. **0320221585** dated **March 28, 2022** under Quotation No. **20221956C** opened on **March 24, 2022**


Sub-Total : 29,765.00

<b>FOR REPAIR OF MOTOR VEHICLE (OF OSS OFFICE USE)</b>	<b>GRAND TOTAL : P 77,780.00</b>
Grand Total Amount in Words : <b>SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY AND XX / 100</b>	

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that **NOTICE TO DELIVER** shall be served to the **PLACE OF DELIVERY** stated herein **three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.**

Conforme :

  
**ANITA D. PANISA**  
(Signature over printed name)  
**4-26-22**  
(Date)

Very truly yours  
**By the Authority of the Governor**  
  
**JOEFREY C. MIRAFUENTES, MPA**  
Supervising Admin. Officer

**EDWIN I. JUBAHIB**  
Governor

**NOTE:** This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO